Placering

Herrar

Revsundssjon Galén 20 04 11

Namn

1 Mats Nasstrom
2 Erik Albrechtsen
3 Timo Hakulinen
4 Kenneth Einars
5 Arvid Einarsson
6 Orjan Hafstad
7 Jorgen Hagg
8 Jonas Back
9 Erik Karlsson
10 Stefan Goransson
11 Leif Frank
12 Peter Teittinen
13 Thomas Axelsson
14 Anders Johansson
15 Anders Paschen
16 Jimmi Bornstrom
17 Ronie Einarsson
18 Lars Jonsson
19 Andreas Grelsson
20 Ove Jonsson
21 Marten Wall
22 Tomas Leijon
23 Lennart Lund
24 Jocke Karlsson
25 Mikael Dahlin
26 Martin Winberg
27 Johan Lundholm
28 Andreas Moller
29 Jorgen Bertilsson
30 Tommy Keijser
31 Mikael Karlsson
32 Anders Forsblom
33 Patrik Johansson

Klubb

Forserums SFK
Forserums SFK

WSFK
Sundsjofiskarna
Brunflofiskarna

Forserums SFK
Firren
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Sandareds SFK
Malardalens TF
Triana

Gimo FFF

MTF
Sundsjofiskarna

Flugan
Enskede SFK
Lidkdpings SFK
Triana

Sundsjofiskarna
CFC

Vasteras FK

SFK Firren

Vikt

13196
10412
9975
9680
9665
9610
8955
8857
8708
8587
8379
7669
7189
6359
6226
5671
5372
5213
5130
5005
4812
4788
4722
4717
4670
4580
4452
4331
4242
3742
3217
2851
2281



Herrveteraner

Damer

Junior

1 Kent Hafstad

2 Hakan Lind

3 Danne Eriksson

4 Lennart Jonsson
5 Tom Frank

6 Sven Ake Carlsson
7 Benka Wallin

8 Jan Svensson

9 UIf Fransson

1 Annika Skoog
2 Malin Olofsson
3 Gunilla Wallin
4 Eva Laggren

1 Max Jonsson
2 Ronja Leijon

Brunflofiskarna
Firren

Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna

Sundsjofiskarna

Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna

Gimo FFF
Flugan

Sundsjofiskarna

Firren
Lidkopings SFK

7738
5898
5259
4908
4681
4231
3618
1813
1311

4023
3998
3980
3318

3102
1983



